AD30W/12V
LED Driver - Voltage Current Non-Dimmable 12V 30W
Features
Constant voltage non-dimmable drivers for 12V LED applications.
Thermal, short circuit and overload protection.
Datasheet generated from https://www.electrika.com last updated Monday, November 4, 2019 2:02:15 PM
General Information
Colour / Finish White
IP Rating IP20
Class Protection 2
Internal / External Internal
CE Mark Yes
Length (mm) 166
Width (mm) 52
Height (mm) 24
Technical Information
Wattage 30W
Technical Data - ETIM - LED driver (EC002710)
Suitable for outdoor use No
No dim function Yes
Suitable for constant current No
Suitable for constant voltage Yes
Output voltage 12-12 V
Output power 30-30 W
Degree of protection (IP) IP20
Protection class II
Length 166 mm
Width 52 mm
Height 24 mm